HAPPY SEPTEMBER BIRTHDAYS TO:

Barbara
R. David
Tom
Carol
Dominic
Karen
Rose Ann
James
Catherine
Cade
Melissa
Mike
Larry
Bruce
Daniel
Marilyn
Bryan
Sierra
Charles
Paul
Julie
Jerry
Michael
James
Jack

HAPPY SEPTEMBER ANNIVERSARIES TO:

Adamson
Alexa
Anderson
Angeli
Atanasoff
Bongi
Carne
Chartrand
Cole
Dallavalle
Dallavalle
Demske
Evanoff
Fiorani
Gasperini
Gasperini
Gill
Hooper
Hynous
Jacobs
Kezerle
Kinney
Kmiecik
Koch
LaRock

9/14
9/02
9/19
9/07
9/20
9/19
9/11
9/10
9/13
9/11
9/15
9/02
9/28
9/23
9/11
9/28
9/23
9/27
9/27
9/20
9/18
9/05
9/06
9/07
9/03

Rick & Peg Angeli
Donn & Faye Atanasoff
Krist & Gail Atanasoff
Mike & Lindsay Demski

Don & Ann Christensen- Homa

Ken & Chris Huven

Robert & Sancdra L. Johnson

9/05
9/14
9/30
9/26
9/17
9/07
9/20

Jason
Keith
Jane
Phylliss
Liam
Nancy
Dr. Charles
Noah
Frank
Ruth Ann
Brian
Mark
Joseph
Denise
Janet
Natalie
Neil
Travis
James
Suzanne
Gianna
Bernice
Marvin
John
Ryan

Locke
Locke
Lombardini
Mangone
Meske
Nelson
Newby
Perlongo
Raymond
Raymond
Robinson
Selmo
Serbentas
Spelgatti
Tarsi
Tomasoski
Tomasoski
Tomasoski
Trewartha
Van Enkevort
Velie
Waite
Weslin
Wilgreen
Wilhemi

Thomas & Kristina Korpi
Ron & Patti Leonoff
Ryan & Kristen Meske

Derek & Koren Perlongo

Frank & Ann Raymond
Ernest & Karen Schmidt
Mark & Cindy Selmo
James & Lois Trewartha

9/08
9/24
9/27
9/16
9/27
9/25
9/02
9/05
9/13
9/14
9/11
9/19
9/17
9/09
9/21
9/20
9/20
9/02
9/23
9/14
9/27
9/05
9/24
9/02
9/20

9/23
9/23
9/02
9/20
9/28
9/15
9/18
9/29






